

Project #2018-04 - CDBG Lake & Pulaski Bus Stop Improvements				Forward Contractors LLC		DC Burbach		Zenith Tech	
				PO Box 396		W228 N2762 Duplainville Road		N6 W23673 Bluemound Road	
				Grafton, WI 53024		Waukesha, WI 53186		Waukesha, WI 53187	
Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Furnish, Install and Maintain Inlet Protection	2	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
2	Furnish Saw Cut	100	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00
3	Furnish & Place 31" Curb & Gutter - Hand Pour (w/1-1/4" Stone Base)	70	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 6,160.00
4	Furnish & Place 7" Conc. Handicap ramp/Bus Pad (w/2"-4" Leveling Course)	350	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 5,425.00
5	Furnish & Place 5" Concrete Sidewalk (w/2"-4" Leveling Course)	1,050	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,700.00
6	Furnish & Install Ped-Curb	40	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,040.00
7	Furnish Tie Bars - Drilled	40	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	Furnish & Install 1/2" Felt	30	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 60.00
9	Furnish & Install 1/2" Felt "Boot"	3	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 45.00
10	Furnish Linseed Oil Cure	10	GAL	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 140.00
11	Furnish & Place Detectable Warning Fields - (24"x24" Cast DWD Yellow)	8	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00
12	Furnish & Install 4" Perforated Drain w/ Sock	40	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00
13	Furnish Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
14	Furnish Sideslope Grading	140	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,200.00
15	Furnish & Place 8" Topsoil & Sod (w/ Watering)	30	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
16	Furnish & Place 8" Topsoil, Seed and Erosion Blanket	30	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
17	Furnish & Place Bark Mulch	1	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$ 29,715.00	SUM	\$ 37,356.00	SUM	\$ 44,770.00